
VERMONT
 SL Wardrobe160cm.



CONNECT SYSTEM

③

(Connecting bolts)

OUT

IN

    M4x16mm. 40mm.

L J
EQM4x16mm.

M3.5x20mm.

  2



  3

M4x16mm.

M3.5x20mm.

M3.5x13mm.

Use these holes

Use these holes



  4



7x50

    M5x50mm.

    M4x16mm.

    M4x16mm.

    M5x50mm.

  5



  6



HARDWARE

    -BODY SET

x 2x 32 x 14 x 14 x 2

8x35mm.

x 12 x 2x 29 x 2x 14

x 2/4 x 16 x 2x 10

    M4x16mm.    M3.5x20mm.

M4x16mm.

#UP-745

    M3.5x13mm.

x 148

x 12x 23

M4x50mm. M5x50mm.

  7

x 2

x 4



    -DOOR SET

  8

x 4 x 2/4x 4 x 32

    M4x13mm.

    M4x30mm.

x 30

    -DRAWER SET

x 2 x 6 x 20x 23 x 10

x 2 x 2

    M3.5x13mm.

T+M4x20mm.

TFL4 M6x23mm. M4x40mm.

    M4x13mm.

x 4 x 12

M4x25mm.

x 1



2.

 1.

    -BODY SET

ASSEMBLY

  9

11

10

4

5

4

5



4.

 3.

  10

3

x2

    M4x50mm.

12

7

x1

    M4x50mm.

2

12

10 3



6.

 5.

  11

8
12

4

4



8.

 7.

  12

x2

    M4x50mm.

1

x6
M4x30mm.

x5

    M4x50mm.

6

9

M4x16mm. x4

M4x16mm. x4

85
mm.

80mm.



10.

 9.

  13

    M4x13mm.

x2/8

13

14

14

15



12.

 11.

  14

x20
#M3.5x13

14

14

15

14

15

14



14.

13.

  15

x 3

    M3.5x13mm.

x 4

    M4x16mm.

    -DRAWER SET

M4x40mm.

x10

73

72

74

75

76

77

x1

    P+M4x16

x2



16.

 15.

  16

    M6x23mm.

x3

T+M4x20mm.

x1

x1

19

    -DRAWER SET

M4x40mm.

x10

83

82

84

85

86

87



18.

17.

  17

    M6x23mm.

x3

T+M4x20mm.

x1

x1

20

x8

x2

#M4x13

x2

x2#M4x13

    M4x25mm.

x6

16

18



20.

 19.

  18

    M4x30mm.

x12

16

x2

x2#M4x13

17

18

x8

x2

#M4x13

    M4x25mm.

x6



21.

20.

  19

16

    M4x30mm.

x12

17



 22.

  20

x2

#M4x13

23.

17

x2

#M4x13 16



24.

  19

M4x13mm.x4

17

300126-0: 120027869

19

20

x10


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21

